EXECUTIVE AGENCIES

Appeals Service

Armed Forces Personnel Administration Agency
Army Base Repair Organisation

Army Personnel Centre

Army Training & Recruitment Agency
British Forces Post Office

Business Development Service

Cadw: Welsh Historic Monuments

Central Office of Information

Central Science Laboratory

Centre for Environment, Fisheries & Aquaculture
Science

Child Support Agency

Communities Scotland

Companies House

Compensation Agency

Construction Service

Court Service

Criminal Records Bureau

Defence Analytical Services Agency
Defence Aviation Repair Agency

Defence Bills Agency

Defence Communications Services Agency
Defence Dental Agency

Defence Estates

Acronym

AFPAA
ABRO

ATRA
BFPO
BDS

COl
CSL
CEFAS

CSA

CS

CRB
DASA
DARA
DBA
DCSA
DDA
DE

Defence Geographic & Imagery Intelligence Agency DGIA

Defence Housing Executive

Defence Intelligence & Security Centre
Defence Medical Training Organisation
Defence Procurement Agency

Defence Science & Technology Laboratory
Defence Secondary Care Agency

Defence Storage & Distribution Agency
Defence Transport & Movements Agency
Defence Vetting Agency

Disposal Services Agency

Driver & Vehicle Licensing Agency

Driver & Vehicle Licensing Northern Ireland
Driver & Vehicle Testing Agency

Driving Standards Agency

Duke of York's Royal Military School

DHE
DISC
DMTO
DPA
DSTL
DSCA
DSDA
DTMA
DVA
DSA
DVLA
DVLNI
DVTA
DSA
DYRMS

Start
date
3.4.00

1.4.97
1.4.93
2.12.96
1.4.97
1.7.92
1.10.96
2.4.91
5.4.90
1.4.92
1.4.97

5.4.93
1.11.01
3.10.88
1.4.92
1.4.96
3.4.95
1.3.02
1.7.92
1.4.99
1.1.96
1.4.98
1.3.96
18.3.97
1.4.00
1.4.99
1.10.96
1.4.97
1.4.99

30.4.96
1.4.99
1.4.99
1.4.97
1.12.00
2.4.90
2.8.93
1.4.92
2.4.90
1.4.92

ANNEX A1

Dept responsible
DWP

MoD
MoD
MoD
MoD
MoD
FP NIE
E WAG
CcO
DEFRA
DEFRA

DWP
D SE
DTI
NIO
FP NIE
LCD
HO
MoD
MoD
MoD
MoD
MoD
MoD
MoD
MoD
MoD
MoD
MoD
MoD
MoD
MoD
MoD
MoD
MoD
DIT

E NIE
E NIE
DfT
MoD



Employment Tribunals Service
Environment & Heritage Service

Fire Service College

Fisheries Research Service

Forensic Science Northern Ireland
Forensic Science Service

Forest Enterprise

Forest Research

Forest Service

Government Car & Despatch Agency
Health Estates

Her Majesty's Inspectorate of Education
Highways Agency

Historic Scotland

HM Land Registry

HM Prison Service

Insolvency Service

Invest Northern Ireland

Jobcentre Plus

Land Registers of Northern Ireland
Maritime & Coastguard Agency

Meat Hygiene Service

Medical Devices Agency

Medical Supplies Agency

Medicines Control Agency
Meteorological Office

Ministry of Defence Police Agency
National Archives of Scotland

National Savings and Investments
National Weights & Measures Laboratory
Naval Manning Agency

Naval Recruiting & Training Agency
NHS Estates

NHS Pensions Agency

NHS Purchasing & Supply Agency
Northern Ireland Child Support Agency
Northern Ireland Prison Service
Northern Ireland Statistics & Research Agency
Office for National Statistics
OGCbuying.solutions

Ordnance Survey

Ordnance Survey Mapping Northern Ireland
Patent Office

Pay & Personnel Agency

Pension Service, the

ETS
EHSNI
FSC
FRS
FSNI
FSS

GCDA

HMIE

INNS

LRNI
MCA

MDA
MSA
MCA

MDP

NAS

NS&l
NWML
NMA
NRTA
NHSE
NHSPA
NHSPASA

NIPS
NISRA
ONS

0S
OSNI
PATS
PPA

1.4.97 DTI
1.4.96 ENIE
1.4.92 ODPM
1.4.97 RDSE
1.9.95 NIO
1.4.91 HO
1496 FC
1.4.97 FC
1.4.98 ARANIE
1.4.97 CO
2.10.95 HSS&PSafety NIE
1.4.01 ESE
1.4.94 DIT
1.491 E&YPSE
2790 LCD
1.4.93 HO
21.3.90 DTI
3.4.02 ETINIE
1.4.02 DWP
1.4.96 FPNIE
1.4.98 DfT
1.4.95 FSA
27.9.94 DH
1.3.96 MoD
11.7.91 DH
2490 MoD
1.4.96 MoD
1493 SE
1.7.96 ChoE
18.4.89 DTI
1.7.96 MoD
1.4.95 MoD
1.491 DH
20.11.92 DH
1.4.00 DH
5.4.93 SDNIE
3.495 NIO
1.4.96 FPNIE
1.4.96 ChoE
1.4.01  HMT
1.5.90 DfT
1.4.92 CALNIE
1.3.90 DTI
1.2.96 MoD
1.4.02 DWP



Pesticides Safety Directorate
Planning Inspectorate
Planning Service

Public Guardianship Office
Public Record Office

Public Record Office of Northern Ireland

Queen Elizabeth Il Conference Centre
Queen Victoria School
Radiocommunications Agency

RAF Personnel Management Agency
RAF Training Group Defence Agency
Rate Collection Agency

Registers of Scotland

Rent Service, The

Rivers Agency

Roads Service

Royal Mint

Royal Parks

Rural Payments Agency

Scottish Agricultural Service Agency
Scottish Court Service

Scottish Fisheries Protection Agency
Scottish Prisons Service

Scottish Public Pensions Agency
Service Children's Education

Small Business Service

Social Security Agency

Student Awards Agency for Scotland
Treasury Solicitor's Department

UK Debt Management Office

UK Hydrographic Office

UK Passport Service

Valuation & Lands Agency

Valuation Office

Vehicle Certification Agency

Vehicle Inspectorate

Veterans Agency

Veterinary Laboratories Agency
Veterinary Medicines Directorate
Warships Support Agency

Water Service

Welsh European Funding Office
Wilton Park

PSD
PINS

PRO
PRONI

QVS

RA
RAFPMA
RAFTGDA
RCA

TRS

RPA
SASA

SFPA
SPS
SPPA
SCE
SBS
ssa
SAAS

DMO
UKHO
UKPS

VOA
VCA
VI

VLA
VMD

1.4.93
1.4.92
1.4.96
1.4.01
1.4.92
3.4.95
6.7.86
1.4.92
2.4.90
2.2.97
1.4.94
1.4.91
6.4.90
1.10.99
1.10.96
1.4.96
1.4.90
1.4.93
late 01
1.4.92
3.4.95
12.4.91
1.4.93
1.4.93
1.4.96
1.4.00
1.7.91
5.4.94
1.4.96
1.4.98
6.4.90
2.4.91
1.4.93
30.9.91
2.4.90
1.8.88
1.4.94
1.10.95
2.4.90
1.4.01
1.4.96
1.4.00
1.9.91

DEFRA
OPDM
E NIE
LCD
LCD
CAL NIE
OPDM
MoD
DTI
MoD
MoD
FP NIE
FM SE
ODPM
ARD NIE
RD NIE
ChoE
DCMS
DEFRA
ERD SE
FM SE
RD SE
J SE
FPS SE
MoD
DTI

SD Nle
ELL SE
AttGen
HMT
MoD
HO

FP NIE
IR

DIT
DIT
MoD
DEFRA
DEFRA
MoD
RD NIE
WAG
FCO



